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12 FunderMax COLOURS Colour deviation are subject to printing process.

2124	 Camomilla

0014	 Pallido

0010	 Mango

0017	 Flora

0013	 Minola

0019	 Rosalie

0210	 Intensive Red

0020	 Ballerina

0011	 Mandarin

0693	 Orchid

0012	 Diabolo

0018	 Divaro

0067	 Red

0021	 Mona Lisa

0318	 Rubin Red

2121	 Quarzo Lucido



13FunderMax COLOURSColour deviation are subject to printing process.

0630	 Sea Green

0718	 Arctic

0042	 Marino

0023	 Lamar

0024	 Vivo

0725	 Yellowish Green

2182	 Verde Foglia

2206	 Fango

0061	 Papilio

0717	 Atlantic

0062	 Tenera

0237	 Gentian Blue

0039	 Libero

0077	 Charcoal

0041	 Tortuga

0080	 Black



14 FunderMax COLOURS Colour deviation are subject to printing process.

0733	 Hygienic White

0081	 Alpaka

0066	 Sand

0098	 Mandola

2289	 Tortora

0319	 Cappuccino

0071	 Fresko

0153	 Burano

0851	 Winter White

0099	 Avena

0624	 Light Beige

0144	 Costa

0072	 Agave

0174	 Terrana

2206	 Fango

0648	 Dark Brown



15FunderMax COLOURSColour deviation are subject to printing process.

0743	 Light Stone Grey

2313	 Ceramic White

0144	 Costa

2306	 Glacier White

2313	 Ceramic White

0112	 Top White

0085	 White

1630	 Expo-Star

2206	 Fango

0606	 Arctic White

0077	 Charcoal

2286	 White Syringa

0733	 Hygienic White

0085	 White

0851	 Winter White

0742	 Pebble Grey



16 FunderMax COLOURS Colour deviation are subject to printing process.

0743	 Light Stone Grey

0762	 Neutral Grey Medium

0741	 Birch Grey

0747	 Medium Grey

0746	 Hygienic Grey

0755	 Warm Grey Dark

0074	 Pastel Grey

0077	 Charcoal

0730	 Ash Grey

0075	 Dark Grey

1203	 Grey

0761	 Neutral Grey Dark

0756	 Warm Grey Medium

0759	 Graphite Black

0753	 Cool Grey Medium

0080	 Black



interior

NATURE



20 FunderMax NATURE Colour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0814	 Canto 0179	 Lunara 0102	 Maple 0813	 Rocco

0186	 Margo 0229	 Silvretta 0171	 Tundra Birch 0412	 Danube Maple



21FunderMax NATUREColour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0551	 Whitney 0244	 Santos 0811	 Cello 0260	 Arezzo

0252	 Madera 0256	 Zorro 0265	 Delano 0269	 Tosca



22 FunderMax NATURE Colour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0290	 Akari 0125	 Natural Oak 0332	 Mirabell 0047	 Wild Beech

0320	 Sereno 0331	 Fortuna 0157	 Obir Beech 0291	 Beech II



23FunderMax NATUREColour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0877	 Light Sawcut Oak 0048	 Cognac Oak 0361	 Serenissima 0812	 Allegro

0049	 Stone Oak 0538	 Charles 0364	 Rondo 0539	 Isaac



24 FunderMax NATURE Colour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0367	 Alona 0375	 Rialto 0175	 Knot Fir 0920	 Natural Silver FIr

0376	 Finca 0378	 Milago 0411	 Albatros 0921	 Brown Silver Fir



25FunderMax NATUREColour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0414	 Harlekin 0415	 Monte 0459	 Beluga 0424	 Callisto

0417	 Apollo 0419	 Pinero 0469	 Barista 0474	 Calimero



interior

MATERIAL



28 FunderMax MATERIAL Colour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0493	 Prisma 0498	 Nexus 0503	 Eos 0505	 Vesper

0499	 Linea 0502	 Samba 0527	 Lana 0528	 Saloon



29FunderMax MATERIALColour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0576	 Levi 0529	 Meteor 1300	 Aluminium 0540	 Aristo

0533	 Sphinx 0534	 Monsun 0328	 Brushed Aluminium 0564	 Kolibri



30 FunderMax MATERIAL Colour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0565	 Polaris 0026	 Prado Alu Grey M082	 Magnetic White M002	 Alu Topmatt

0566	 Kara 0027	 Prado Agate Grey M001	 Natural Alu M003	 Alu Stainless Steel Nuance



31FunderMax MATERIALColour deviation are subject to printing process. Decor illustrations: detail of an 1:1 decor; small illustration: 1/4 size panel 2800 x 1300 mm

0567	 Manga 0569	 Domus 0581	 Lentos 0585	 Castello

0720	 Natural Savanna 0794	 Patina Bronze 0590	 Adora 0599	 Orca



32 FunderMax Decor overview

0010 Mango S 0580-Y10R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0011 Mandarin S 0570-Y40R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0012 Diabolo S 0580-Y30R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0013 Minola S 1060-Y70R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0014 Pallido S 2002-Y50R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0017 Flora S 3005-R20B 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0018 Divaro S 4010-Y90R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10, 12

0019 Rosalie S 1515-Y70R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0020 Ballerina S 3020-Y90R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0021 Mona Lisa S 3010-R10B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0023 Lamar S 5030-R90B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0024 Vivo S 2040-G60Y 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0039 Libero S 4020-G70Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0041 Tortuga S 5020-G50Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0042 Marino S 5010-B70G 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0061 Papilio S 2010-G60Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0062 Tenera S 3010-G70Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0066 Sand S 1505-Y20R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0067 Red S 1580-Y90R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0071 Fresko S 2005-Y50R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0072 Agave S 4005-Y20R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0074 Pastel Grey S 2500-N 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0075 Dark Grey S 5000-N 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 12

0077 Charcoal S 7005-R50B 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 7, 9, 12

0080 Black S 9000-N 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 
7)

■ 
7)

■ 
7) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 9, 12

0081 Alpaka S 2010-Y20R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0085 White S 0502-G50Y 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 
8) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

0098 Mandola S 3010-Y20R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0099 Avena S 3010-Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0112 Top White S 0502-G50Y 20 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

0144 Costa S 3005-Y20R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7, 8

0153 Burano S 6010-Y30R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0174 Terrana S 7010-Y30R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0210 Intensive Red S 0580-Y90R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0237 Gentian Blue S 5040-R80B 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0318 Ruby Red S 4050-R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

0319 Cappuccino S 3010-Y60R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0606 Arctic White S 0502-R50B 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7, 12

0624 Light Beige S 1505-Y30R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0630 Sea Green S 2010-B70G 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0648 Dark Brown S 8005-Y80R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8

0693 Orchid S 2010-Y80R 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10, 12

0717 Atlantic S 2060-R90B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0718 Arctic S 1030-R90B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0725 Yellowish Green S 1060-G60Y 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

0730 Ash Grey S 2002-B 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0733 Hygienic White S 0804-Y30R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7, 8, 12

0741 Birch Grey S 2002-G50Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

Decors
COLOURS

Products Star Favorit (E1) Star Favorit Superfront (E1) Max HPL Max Compact Interior   
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Thickn. (mm) 8–38 12–28 8,2–
38,2

12,7–
38,7 12,7–28,7 13-29 13,3–

39,3 13,3–29,3 1 0,8 0,8/1 2–20 2–15 2–20 4–15

Core/Support P2 P5 B1 MDF
Core brown or white

brown white black or black F-quality whiteP2 
S0.5

P5  
S0.5

B1 
S0.5

MDF 
S0.5

P2  
S1.0

P5  
S1.0

B1  
S1.0

Surfaces
FH, MT, SU, SG1), GA, LI, SF

(SG with minimum quantity, if not stock programme;  
SF rear face; in 2800 x 2050 mm size only)

FH,  
MT

FH, MT, 
SU, 

SG1)3)
AP1) FH, SU, 

GA, LI

FH, 
MT,
SG1)

FH FH,
MT FH FH

D
ec

or
 N

o.

Name 
Nearest 
NCS Code P

G
 S

ta
r 
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vo

rit

D
ec

or
 G

r.
Thicknesses 2–4 mm also available with  

sanded rear face (MEGE) 



33FunderMax Decor overview

0742 Pebble Grey S 1002-Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

0743 Light Stone Grey S 1502-Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 7

0746 Hygienic Grey S 3000-N 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 12

0747 Medium Grey S 4502-Y 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0753 Cool Grey Medium S 3502-B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 12

0755 Warm Grey Dark S 6502-Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6, 12

0756 Warm Grey Medium S 3502-Y 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0759 Graphite Black S 8502-B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0761 Neutral Grey Dark S 6000-N 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0762 Neutral Grey Medium S 4000-N 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

0851 Winter White S 0505-Y30R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7, 8

1203 Grey S 2000-N 20 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 6

1630 Expo-Star S 0500-N 15 U ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

2121 Quarzo Lucido S 3020-R20B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

2124 Camomilla S 0540-Y 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 10

2182 Verde Foglia S 3020-G70Y 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 9

2206 Fango S 4005-Y50R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7, 8, 9, 12

2286 White Syringa S 0300-N 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

2289 Tortora S 1505-Y40R 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 8, 12

2306 Glacier White S 0502-R50B 30 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

2313 Ceramic White S 0502-R50B 50 U ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 7

1) SG and AP always with protective foil  

2) Distribution solely through our qualified wall-protection manufacturer

3) Colours with SG from 100 pcs (if not stock programme)

7) Core black

8) Useable width at SG: 1280 mm

Sample Service www.fundermax.at/sampleservice
For decors and further information about Interior products please visit www.fundermax.at/en/interior
For our delivery programme please visit www.fundermax.at/deliveryprogramme
Matching ABS edging are available from Rehau.

Decors
COLOURS

Products Star Favorit (E1) Star Favorit Superfront (E1) Max HPL Max Compact Interior   
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Thickn. (mm) 8–38 12–28 8,2–
38,2

12,7–
38,7 12,7–28,7 13-29 13,3–

39,3 13,3–29,3 1 0,8 0,8/1 2–20 2–15 2–20 4–15

Core/Support P2 P5 B1 MDF
Core brown or white

brown white black or black F-quality whiteP2 
S0.5

P5  
S0.5

B1 
S0.5

MDF 
S0.5

P2  
S1.0

P5  
S1.0

B1  
S1.0

Surfaces
FH, MT, SU, SG1), GA, LI, SF

(SG with minimum quantity, if not stock programme;  
SF rear face; in 2800 x 2050 mm size only)

FH,  
MT

FH, MT, 
SU, 

SG1)3)
AP1) FH, SU, 

GA, LI

FH, 
MT,
SG1)

FH FH,
MT FH FH
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Name 
Nearest 
NCS Code P
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Thicknesses 2–4 mm also available with  
sanded rear face (MEGE) 



34 FunderMax Decor overview

0047 Wild Beech Beech 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0048 Cognac Oak Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0049 Stone Oak Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0102 Maple Maple 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0125 Natural Oak Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0157 Obir Beech Beech 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0171 Tundra Birch Birch 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0175 Knot Fir Fir 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0179 Lunara Maple 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0186 Margo Birch 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0229 Silvretta Elm 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0244 Santos Acacia 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0252 Madera Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0256 Zorro Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0260 Arezzo Walnut 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0265 Delano Walnut 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0269 Tosca Walnut 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0290 Akari Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0291 Beech II Beech 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0320 Sereno Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0331 Fortuna Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0332 Mirabell Beech 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0361 Serenissima Sen-Ash 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0364 Rondo Maple 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0367 Alona Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0375 Rialto Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0376 Finca Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0378 Milago Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0411 Albatros Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0412 Danube Maple Maple 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0414 Harlekin Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0415 Monte Pine 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0417 Apollo Yew 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0419 Pinero Pine 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0424 Callisto Ash 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0459 Beluga Ash 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0469 Barista Pine 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0474 Calimero Pine 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0538 Charles Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0539 Isaac Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0551 Whitney Chestnut 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0811 Cello Walnut 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0812 Allegro Beech 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0813 Rocco Beech 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0814 Canto Elm 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 5

0877 Light Sawcut Oak Oak 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 4

0920 Natural Silver Fir Fir 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

0921 Brown Silver Fir Fir 35 H ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3

Decors
NATURE

Products Star Favorit (E1) Star Favorit Superfront (E1) Max HPL Max Compact Interior   
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38,7 12,7–28,7 13-29 13,3–

39,3 13,3–29,3 1 0,8 0,8/1 2–20 2–15 2–20 4–15

Core/Support P2 P5 B1 MDF
Core brown or white

brown white black or black F-quality whiteP2 
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Surfaces
FH, MT, SU, SG1), GA, LI, SF

(SG with minimum quantity, if not stock programme;  
SF rear face; in 2800 x 2050 mm size only)
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GA, LI

FH, 
MT,
SG1)

FH FH,
MT FH FH

D
ec

or
 N

o.

Name 
Type  
of wood P

G
 S

ta
r 

Fa
vo

rit

D
ec

or
 G

r.
Thicknesses 2–4 mm also available with  

sanded rear face (MEGE) 



35FunderMax Decor overview

0026 Prado Alu Grey 35 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0027 Prado Agate Grey 35 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0328 Brushed Aluminium 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0493 Prisma 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0498 Nexus 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0499 Linea 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0502 Samba 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0503 Eos 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0505 Vesper 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0527 Lana 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0528 Saloon 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0529 Meteor 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0533 Sphinx 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0534 Monsun 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0540 Aristo 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0564 Kolibri 55 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0565 Polaris 35 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0566 Kara 35 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0567 Manga 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0569 Domus 35 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0576 Levi 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

0581 Lentos 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0585 Castello 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0590 Adora 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0599 Orca 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0720 Natural Savanna 35 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

0794 Patina Bronze 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1

1300 Aluminium 50 M ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2

M001 Natural Alu 55 E ■ 
4) 5) Size 2790 x 1840 mm ■ 1

M002 Alu Topmatt 60 E ■ 
4) Size 2790 x 1840 mm ■ 

6) Size 2440 x 1220 mm 1

M003 Alu Stainless Steel Nuance 65 E ■ 
4) 5) Format 2790 x 1840 mm ■ 1

M082 Magnetic White E ■ Size 2440 x 1220 mm 1

Individualdecor 9) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 12

Decors
MATERIAL

Products Star Favorit (E1) Star Favorit Superfront (E1) Max HPL Max Compact Interior   
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Thickn. (mm) 8–38 12–28 8,2–
38,2

12,7–
38,7 12,7–28,7 13-29 13,3–

39,3 13,3–29,3 1 0,8 0,8/1 2–20 2–15 2–20 4–15

Core/Support P2 P5 B1 MDF
Core brown or white

brown white black or black F-quality whiteP2 
S0.5

P5  
S0.5

B1 
S0.5

MDF 
S0.5

P2  
S1.0

P5  
S1.0

B1  
S1.0

Surfaces
FH, MT, SU, SG1), GA, LI, SF

(SG with minimum quantity, if not stock programme;  
SF rear face; in 2800 x 2050 mm size only)

FH,  
MT,  
NA

FH, MT, 
NA, SU, 

SG1)
AP1)

FH, MT, 
NA, SU, 

SG1), 
GA, LI

FH, 
MT,
SG1)

FH FH,
MT FH FH

D
ec

or
 N
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Thicknesses 2–4 mm also available with  
sanded rear face (MEGE) 

1) SG and AP always with protective foil  

2) Distribution solely through our qualified wall-protection manufacturer

4) Genuine metal/rear face white MT; joint at 1230/610 mm (incl. protective foil on front face)

5) Genuine metal/rear face Genuine metal; joint at 1230/610 mm (incl. protective foil on both sides) 

6) Thickness 0.8 mm

9) Ordering facilities at www.fundermax.at/en/ordering-facilities

Sample Service www.fundermax.at/sampleservice
For decors and further information about Interior products please visit www.fundermax.at/en/interior
For our delivery programme please visit www.fundermax.at/deliveryprogramme
Matching ABS edging are available from Rehau.


